MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
  091013 K
Subject to change without notice Pg 1 of 2
Revision:
MMSSHH  SSeerriieess  33..22  xx  22..55  CCeerraammiicc  SSMMDD  OOsscciillllaattoorr

Subject to change without notice Pg 2 of 2
Revision:
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions
3.2  x2 .5  Ceram ic  SM D
 4  P ads
M S Frequ en cy
O p erating  Tem peratu re
B lank =  0°C  to  + 70°C
27  =  -20°C  to  + 70°C
48  =  -40°C  to  + 85°C
H
Freq uency
S tab ility
025 =  ± 25  ppm
050 =  ± 50  ppm
100 =  ± 100 ppm
S up p ly  V o ltage
3  =  + 3 .3VD C
2 =  + 2.5VD C
1 =  + 1.8VDC
S ym m etry
B lank =  40/60%
A =  45/55%
P in  1  C o n nectio n
B lank =  N o Connect
     H  =  Tri-sta te
     S  =  S tandby
P lease  Consu lt w ith  M M D  Sa les D epartm ent fo r any o ther Param eters o r O ptions
O u tpu t
H  =  H CM O S
V alu e  A dd ed  O p tio n s
B lank =  N o  Added O ptions
T  =  Tape and Ree l